



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 414 of 1988

Bala Din And Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	C.B.Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

List has been revised. No one is present on behalf of the appellant-Bala Din.

As per office report,ailable warrant executed upon the appellant-Bala Din.

In the interest of justice, list this case on 13.1.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

November 18, 2025
Brijesh